Name:

Date:

Across

10. very slow
11. distance between 2 bar

lines

12. very slow

13. 4/4
14, loud

17. gets 1 beat

22. cancels flat or sharp
24, another name for G clef
25, raises pitch a half step
28. repeat from beginning
30. medium slow (walking

spéed)

31. medium soft

Music Terms
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32. 5 lines and 4 spaces
34, gets half a beat
36. gets 2 beats

|37

37. another name for F clef

Down

1. divides measures
2. gets 4 beats

3. medium loud

4. very soft

of different pitch
6. the end

7. spaces of treble clef

8. lowers pitch a half step

5. connects 2 or more notes

9.

15
16
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19
20

gets 1 1/2 beats

. very loud

. gets 3 beats

. repeat from the sign

. hold

. connects 2 or more notes

of the same pitch

21.
23.
26.

27.
29.
33.
35.

fast

lines of treble clef
spaces of bass clef
very fast

soft

Lines of bass clef
moderately
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